LADIES

UWO Aquatic Masters - Fourth Annual St Marys Swimming Championships
10 Circuits (Approximately 4.5 km)

18-24

Alison Carroll
Kate Jarvis
Carolyn Clark 23

25-29

Karen SNOW 26
Margaret LEFFERS 29
Stephanie HUNT 27
Marjorie CONSTINE
Barbara FANNING
Therese LABIGNE

30-34

Bobbie WINGER
Rosemary COOKE
Gloria VISSIN
Linda HAGAN

35-39
Terry POOK 35

40-44

Susan GUSTAVISON
Gay KLEIBER 41
Judith LONGACRE
Evelyn HACHEY

45-49
Jacqueline ODLUM 45
Deanna HUGHES 48

50-54
Susan LONG 52
Frances McINTOSH 52

55-59
Stefanena KYSOR 56

8" September 1985 - St Marys Quarry, Ontario

CAPS
CAPS
UoT

Uwo
EOM
CAPS
CAPS
CAPS
UoT

UNON
MAAA, QC
UoT
UNON

UNON

CND, QC
SMAC
UNON
UNON

SMAC
GMS

BURL
GMS

GOWAN, NY

1:18:54
1:22:52
1:29:21

1:16:00
1:25:58
1:33:57
2:02:59
2:06:18
DNF

1:22:48
1:41:06
1:48:22
2:00:45

1:50:06

1:19:06
1:33:51
1:49:47
1:51:27

1:46:07
1:51:28

1:48:10
1:50:56

1:54:52

MEN

18-24 No swimmers in this age-group.

25-29

Geoff CAMP 26

Bill EADIE 29

Daniel BEAVON
Pierre-Yves GUILLO
Lyle ROBINSON

30-34
Gerry OXFORD 31

35-39

Richard ZAJCHOWSKI 35
John BULSZA 35

Tom BARTLETTE

40-44
Bryan FINLAY 42
Allan McCDOUGALL 44

45-49

John CONVEY 47
Robert MILES 49
Marty MONEW

50-54

John GRAY 53
George MILNE 53
Jack GALVIN
Grant JEFFREY
Paul ROSS

CAPS
TYMCA
Ottawa?
UoT
CAPS

UoT

uwo
uwo
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uwo
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PCM, QC
UNON
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55-59 No swimmers in this age-group.

60-64
Ted ROACH 60

ATB

1:07:34
1:21:44
1:36:24
1:41:16
DNF

1:26:08

1:09:45
1:14:54
1:21:49

1:26:10
1:28:09

1:35:32
1:45:35
1:54:38

1:18:12
1:24:34
1:27:34
1:44:45
1:44:48

1:41:19



